NR_key_name:
SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

C7EF3FCAC2057CF4852562F2008127FA
CN=Kevin Tiernan/O=ARRB @ ARRB;CN=Bob Skwirot/O=ARRB @ ARRB;CN=Phil Golrick/O=ARRB @ ARRB
CN=David Marwell/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Chet Rhodes/O=ARRB

03/19/1996

6:30:39 PM

03/19/1996

6:28:50 PM

Alternate Board Reasons.

We had talked about creating some alternate board reasons for the button on the Postponement detail, |
think it was for the FBI team? | would like to include that if possible in the Friday Training so if we can get any
text even if its for one code | would like to type it in the system.Thanks
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